Six-Digit Addition (J)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

558614
+ 212258

787750
+ 313222

937993
+ 408707

263085
+ 717167

279883
+ 152700

192429
+ 890327

140730
+ 369830

856337
+ 430066

390368
+ 220667

772815
+ 590875

627667
+ 931758

832050
+ 706685
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Six-Digit Addition (J) Answers

Name: Date: Score:

Calculate each sum. Some Regrouping.

558614 279883 390368

+ 212258 + 152700 + 220667
770872 432583 611035
787750 192429 772815

+ 313222 + 890327 + 590875
1100972 1082756 1363690
937993 140730 627667

+ 408707 + 369830 + 931758
1346700 510610 1559425
263085 856337 832050

+ 717167 + 430066 + 706685
980252 1286403 1538735
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